1
V8BF..S Series Butterfly Valves and
NOM..H Series Actuators
Overview
Honeywell V8BF series butterfly valves and NOM..H electric
actuators, with modulating control or two-position control, can
be applied to water supply and HVAC systems of commercial
buildings, public buildings and city pipework. The modulating

4
  V8BF..S Series Butterfly Valves and Actuators (Shut-Off Pressure: 1.0 Mpa)
Order Information
Size
Valve items
Actuator items
(ON-OFF)
Actuator items
(Modulating)
Torque
(Nm)
Running
time
(50Hz)
Motor
Consumption
(VA)
Heater
(W)
DN50 V8BFW16S-050 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN65 V8BFW16S-065 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN80 V8BFW16S-080 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN100 V8BFW16S-100 NOM16H0050 NOM16H0050P 50 20 48 5
DN125 V8BFW16S-125 NOM16H0080 NOM16H0080P 80 30 48 5
DN150 V8BFW16S-150 NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN200 V8BFW16S-200 NOM16H0200 NOM16H0200P 200 30 92 5
DN250 V8BFW16S-250 NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN300 V8BFW16S-300 NOM16H0400 NOM16H0400P 400 30 136 5
DN350 V8BFW16S-350 NOM16H0800 NOM16H0800P 800 35 220 5
DN400 V8BFW16S-400 NOM16H1000 NOM16H1000P   1000 35 220 5
DN450 V8BFW16S-450 NOM16H2000 NOM16H2000P 2000 70 286 5
DN500 V8BFW16S-500 NOM16H2000 NOM16H2000P 2000 70 286 5
DN600 V8BFW16S-600 NOM16H2000B NOM16H2000PB 2000 70 286 5
DN700 V8BFW16S-700 NOM16H4000 NOM16H4000P 4000 140 286 5
DN800 V8BFW16S-800 NOM16H5000 NOM16H5000P 5000 140 286 5
  Kv Values for V8BF..S Series Butterfly Valves
Size
     Kv values for  different openings
10° 20° 30°  40° 50° 60° 70° 80° 90°